HUNELLE-DENDRE-LESSINES

20150510 ST GEORGES - JUNIORS - DOUBLAGE LOCAL

RESULTATS DU CONCOURS DE BUSSY ST GEORG DU 10/05/15
d'amat. engages :

LACHER

Num

ooNOUVITAhWN R

Nom

DECREMER-FIEVET
DE WITTE GERARD
DEGAND BRUNO

DE WITTE GERARD
PAURICHE MIKE
GUERY SALVATORE
HAYEZ G & CH
POTTIER FRERES
DECREMER-FIEVET
ROMANS CHARLES
POTTIER FRERES
LECLERCQ ROGER
HAYEZ G & CH
DEGAND BRUNO
VWIELENDAELE N
DEGAND BRUNO
CORDIER DIMITRI
PAGE EMELDA
POTTIER FRERES
DEGAND BRUNO
DECREMER-FIEVET
DECREMER-FIEVET
DECREMER-FIEVET
DEGAND BRUNO
DEGAND BRUNO
PAURICHE MIKE
CORDIER DIMITRI
PAGE EMELDA
DATH JEAN

DENIS GREGORY
DEGAND BRUNO
LECLERCQ ROGER
DATH JEAN

HAYEZ G & CH
DENIS GREGORY
PAURICHE MIKE
LECLERCQ ROGER
PAURICHE MIKE
GUERY SALVATORE
PAURICHE MIKE
PAURICHE MIKE
DATH JEAN
DEGAND BRUNO
CORDIER DIMITRI
PAURICHE MIKE
DANGREAU J-MARC
DEGAND BRUNO
HAYEZ G & CH

DE WITTE GERARD
GUERY SALVATORE
GUERY SALVATORE
DENIS GREGORY
POTTIER FRERES
DENIS GREGORY
CORDIER DIMITRI
CORDIER DIMITRI
DANGREAU J-MARC
GUERY SALVATORE
POTTIER FRERES
POTTIER FRERES
PAURICHE MIKE
CORDIER DIMITRI
NYS GERMAIN
LECLERCQ ROGER
DEGAND BRUNO
LECLERCQ ROGER
PAURICHE MIKE
VERPLANCKEN S
DECREMER-FIEVET
BERIOT ANDRE
DECREMER-FIEVET
ROMANS CHARLES
ANDRE MICHEL
DECREMER-FIEVET
ROMANS CHARLES
DECREMER-FIEVET
DEGAND BRUNO
BERIOT ANDRE
CORDIER DIMITRI
CORDIER DIMITRI
HAYEZ G & CH
DEGAND BRUNO
DECREMER-FIEVET
LECLERCQ ROGER
DECREMER-FIEVET
DANGREAU J-MARC
PAURICHE MIKE
GUERY SALVATORE
DANGREAU J-MARC
DE WITTE GERARD
AUPAIX JEROME
ROMANS CHARLES
BERNIER MARTIAL
ANDRE MICHEL

: 09'15''00 CAT.

JUNIOR Nbr.
Loc.

MAINVAULT
T-S-MARTIN
LIGNE
T-S-MARTIN
STAMBRUGES
VAUDIGNIES
MOUSTIER
BASECLES
MAINVAULT
IRCHONWELZ
BASECLES
BUISSENAL
MOUSTIER
LIGNE
CHIEVRES
LIGNE
CHIEVRES
BLATON
BASECLES
LIGNE
MAINVAULT
MAINVAULT
MAINVAULT
LIGNE
LIGNE
STAMBRUGES
CHIEVRES
BLATON
HUISSIGNIES
ISIERES
LIGNE
BUISSENAL
HUISSIGNIES
MOUSTIER
ISIERES
STAMBRUGES
BUISSENAL
STAMBRUGES
VAUDIGNIES
STAMBRUGES
STAMBRUGES
HUISSIGNIES
LIGNE
CHIEVRES
STAMBRUGES
BLATON
LIGNE
MOUSTIER
T-S-MARTIN
VAUDIGNIES
VAUDIGNIES
ISIERES
BASECLES
ISIERES
CHIEVRES
CHIEVRES
BLATON
VAUDIGNIES
BASECLES
BASECLES
STAMBRUGES
CHIEVRES
BOUVIGNIES
BUISSENAL
LIGNE
BUISSENAL
STAMBRUGES
HUISSIGNIES
MAINVAULT
BASECLES
MAINVAULT
IRCHONWELZ
HOUTAING
MAINVAULT
IRCHONWELZ
MAINVAULT
LIGNE
BASECLES
CHIEVRES
CHIEVRES
MOUSTIER
LIGNE
MAINVAULT
BUISSENAL
MAINVAULT
BLATON
STAMBRUGES
VAUDIGNIES
BLATON
T-S-MARTIN
HUISSIGNIES
IRCHONWELZ
SIRAULT
HOUTAING

No alu

141181498
141006433
141006904
141006416
141166273
141007503
141007839
141149665
141008521
141007658
141149613
141007042
141007831
141006881
149166317
141006852
141006369
141038472
141149615
141006950
141008540
141008571
141008524
141006907
141006986
141166265
141006394
141038473
141009016
141010411
141006858
141007083
141009005
141007840
141010437
141166270
141007101
141166281
141006050
141166261
141166254
141009007
141006895
141006315
141054050
141011100
141006846
141007875
141006422
146053383
141008907
141010412
141149645
141010415
141006372
141006317
141011153
141009004
141149658
141149638
141166258
141006382
141010376
141007136
141006884
141007041
141166269
141009403
141008568
141007911
141008572
141010067
141192389
141181499
141010088
141008563
141006914
141007910
141006347
141006344
141007818
141006859
141108574
141007001
141008511
141011135
141166283
141008916
141054054
141006420
141166155
141010056
141008980
144109623

Marq.

24

ATH-CHIEVRES

H.reelle Avance Retard Distance

.070
.480
.340
.250
.248
.061
.169
.490
.500
.560
.440
.340
.569
.590
.450
.460
.410
.550
.170
.450
.020
.050
.070
.150
.260
.348
.300
.380
.231
.250
.050
.130
.251
.539
.280
.568
.140
.038
.581
.318
.328
.191
.560
.510
.539
.200
.400
.499
.220
.401
.421
.570
.150
-590
.400
.430
.020
.441
.070
.260
.249
-390
.500
.120
.120
.220
.549
.091
.260
.549
.490
.500
.241
.010
.010
.190
.020
.599
.140
.200
.379
-390
.090
.060
.230
.530
.389
.461
.060
.130
.080
.200
.070
.381
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Vitesse

1452

1402

1393

1385

1383

1375

1365
1365
1365

1352
1352

1335
1335

1333
1333

1323
1323

.274
1450.
1447 .
1444,
1441.
1441.
1440.
1438.
1435.
1434.
1429.
1427.
1424.
1423.
1421.
1416.
1415.
1414.
1413.
1406.
1405.
1405.
1404.
.097
1400.
1398.
1398.
1397.
1397.
1396.
1394.
771
1387.
1387.
1386.
.614
1384.
1384.
.951
1379.
1379.
1378.
1377.
1376.
1376.
.172
1370.
1369.
1368.
1368.
1367.
.433
.409
.148
1360.
1360.
1359.
1358.
1357.
1354.
.792
.001
1351.
1349.
1348.
1348.
1348.
1346.
1340.
1339.
1337.
1336.
.927
.924
1334.
.439
.041
1330.
1329.
1328.
1328.
1327.
1326.
1325.
1324.
-909
1323.
.145
1321.
1318.
1316.
1315.
1310.
1309.

369
206
175
41

088
132
523
635
538
086
785
018
572
421
077
779
603
408
778
615
156
85

388
99

575
336
069
277
363

342
229
967

584
485

983
823
98

496
931
451

922
907
823
232
927

653
21

053
549
365
449

889
867
688
447
188
032
781
731
585
092

552

055
788
943
715
86

587
568
68

563

985
211
144
388
001
367

Heure -800



ANDRE MICHEL
CORDIER DIMITRI
GUERY SALVATORE
BERIOT ANDRE
DENIS GREGORY
HAYEZ G & CH

DECREMER-FIEVET

LECLERCQ ROGER
DEGAND BRUNO
NYS GERMAIN
LECLERCQ ROGER
ANDRE MICHEL
VWIELENDAELE N
LECLERCQ ROGER
DEGAND BRUNO
LECLERCQ ROGER
DENIS GREGORY
POTTIER FRERES
LECLERCQ ROGER
LECLERCQ ROGER
CORDIER DIMITRI

20150510 ST GEORGES -

HOUTAING
CHIEVRES
VAUDIGNIES
BASECLES
ISIERES
MOUSTIER
MAINVAULT
BUISSENAL
LIGNE
BOUVIGNIES
BUISSENAL
HOUTAING
CHIEVRES
BUISSENAL
LIGNE
BUISSENAL
ISIERES
BASECLES
BUISSENAL
BUISSENAL
CHIEVRES

141192475
141006322
141068529
141007937
141010414
141007876
141008532
141007105
141006934
141010359
141007069
141192390
141166304
141007120
141006824
141007088
141010402
141149626
141007163
141007161
141006332

JUNIORS - DOUBLAGE LOCAL
8.161
.290
.261
.299
.100
.259
.050
.590
.480
.000
.190
.041
.050
.050
.510
.190
.060
.320
.370
.120
.170

22/ 24
4/ 14
7/ 7

Pge p

11.
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ATH-CHIEVRES

w N

1304.
.858
1300.
1299.
1298.
1297.
1295.
1294.
1294.
1293.
1291.
1290.
1287.
1285.
1285.
1283.
1283.
1283.
1281.
1277.

1302

1272

288

733
728
718
821
169
367
011
524
757
066
777
794
719

956
911
678
207

722



